
53

53 52 47 47 45 45 43 43 25 25 24 23 2339 34 33 33 32

51 51 49 50
37 36 31

31

29 26 27

27

21 21 15 15

14

48

48

50

46

41

41

40 40

42

38

38

35 30

35 30

28

28

22

20

19

20

16

17

18

18

07

05

06

06

02

02

01

03

04

04

08

09

10

11

11

12

13

11

09

07

12

10

04

06 08

03

05

0201

13

13

44

46 49 50 52 53 45 47 44 42 39 37 36 34 32 31 29 26 25 27 28 24 22 19 17 16 14

35 30 33 23 21 20 18 15384041435148

Abst.

KiWa

Flur FlurFlur Abschließbare
Gitterverschläge

Zu
ga

ng
H

au
s 

13

Zu
ga

ng
H

au
s 

15

Zugang
Haus 14

Zugang
Haus 12

Zugang
Haus 11

Zugang
Haus 10

Elektro

Elektro
Fahrradraum 4

Technik für 
H 13+15

Technik für 
H 12+13

Technik

Müllraum

Tiefgarage
80 Stellplätze

Zufahrt TG

Ausfahrt TG

K
ip

pt
or

Fahrradraum 2

Fahrradraum 3

Fa
hr

ra
dr

au
m

 1

TRH H15

TR
H

 H
14

TR
H

 H
12

TR
H

 H
11

TRH H10 PuMi

Schleuse

Sc
hl

eu
se

Sc
hl

eu
se

Schleuse

Sc
hl

eu
se

Haus-
meister

Elektro

Elektro

Elektro

Elektro

TRH H13

Schleuse

Abschließbare
Gitterverschläge

Fußweg
(kein Fluchtweg)

Abst. Abst. Abst. Abst. Abst. Abst. Abst. Abst. Abst. Abst. Abst. Abst.Abst.

KiWa

KiWa KiWa

Flur

A
bs

ch
lie

ßb
ar

e
G

itt
er

ve
rs

ch
lä

ge

Flur

A
bs

ch
lie

ßb
ar

e
G

itt
er

ve
rs

ch
lä

ge

KiWa

FlurAbschließbare
Gitterverschläge

Abschließbare
Gitterverschläge

Abst. Abst. Abst. Abst. Abst. Abst.

Abst. Abst. Abst. Abst. Abst. Abst. Abst. Abst. Abst. Abst. Abst. Abst. Abst. Abst.

Abst.
Abst.

Abst.

Abst.Abst.

Abst.

Abst.

Abst.

Abst. Abst.

Abst.

Abst.

Abst.

Abst. Abst. Abst. Abst. Abst. Abst.

Tiefgarage
UG im Haus 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15
Sophie-Scholl-Str. 6, 8, 14, 20, 28, 30

NM 1:400

0 4 8 12 16 20


